
Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Pamela Barrett 14 Shawtop Money Ball Persian T Rushton

1 Reserve in Show Pamela Barrett 20 Miakoschka Georgia Siberian B Gallagher

1 3rd Best Pamela Barrett 13 Shawtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

1 4th Best Pamela Barrett 5 Beaufeline Dixie Cup Exotic K & A Barkus

1 5th Best Pamela Barrett 10 Fidelis Freya Maine Coon S Peters

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Pamela Barrett 35 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride (Imp NZ) Ragdoll D Le-Strange

1 Reserve in Show Pamela Barrett 32 Shawtop Show Me The Money Persian T Rushton

1 3rd Best Pamela Barrett 31 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Pamela Barrett 29 Gakincho Sumo Alaska (Imp Jpn) Maine Coon T Lamb

1 5th Best Pamela Barrett 37 Ragalon Huckleberry Finn Ragdoll D & G Brown

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Pamela Barrett 49 Runestar Magnus Barelegs Norwegian Forest S Bailey

1 Reserve in Show Pamela Barrett 44 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 3rd Best Pamela Barrett 52 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri & D Wilson

1 4th Best Pamela Barrett 51 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

1 5th Best Pamela Barrett 43 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
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2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Hisako Yamada 20 Miakoschka Georgia Siberian B Gallagher

2 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 10 Fidelis Freya Maine Coon S Peters

2 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 13 Shawtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

2 4th Best Hisako Yamada 6 Beaufeline Puff Daddy Exotic K & A Barkus

2 5th Best Hisako Yamada 4 Sunsoar Snow Blossom Birman G & J Weekes

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Hisako Yamada 42 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney

2 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 23 Metinka Miss Emila Birman J Lewis

2 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 31 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 4th Best Hisako Yamada 38 Cherishme Lucinda Rose Ragdoll S Bailey

2 5th Best Hisako Yamada 32 Shawtop Show Me The Money Persian T Rushton

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Hisako Yamada 49 Runestar Magnus Barelegs Norwegian Forest S Bailey

2 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 51 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

2 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 52 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri & D Wilson

2 4th Best Hisako Yamada 47 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg

2 5th Best Hisako Yamada 48 Fidelis Sebastian Lionheart Maine Coon T Lamb
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1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Pamela Barrett 73 Reshky Apsaras Rajukamari British Shorthair J Dennington

1 Reserve in Show Pamela Barrett 74 Kittykatz Addicted To Love Burmese B LaRocca

1 3rd Best Pamela Barrett 88 Manximus Hello Handsome Manx Rumpy M Brotchie/J Richardson

1 4th Best Pamela Barrett 97 Manis Pure Magic Sphynx R McGregor

1 5th Best Pamela Barrett 56 Osiris(V) Coco Chanel Abyssinian M & S Shawn

Best Litter Pamela Barrett 100 Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Pamela Barrett 104 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian B Lyck

1 Reserve in Show Pamela Barrett 117 Manis Sexy And I Know It Sphynx S Hendriksen

1 3rd Best Pamela Barrett 109 Duart Hiwatari Tu Galen British Shorthair M Emery/ R Walker

1 4th Best Pamela Barrett 114 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonight Ocicat B Lyck

1 5th Best Pamela Barrett 107 Aacarmar Aelikali Ma Zion Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Pamela Barrett 131 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis

1 Reserve in Show Pamela Barrett 121 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 3rd Best Pamela Barrett 133 Manis Flame Bringer Sphynx S Henriksen

1 4th Best Pamela Barrett 127 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 5th Best Pamela Barrett 128 Frisson BC Storm La Perm A-L Magee
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2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Hisako Yamada 73 Reshky Apsaras Rajukamari British Shorthair J Dennington

2 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 78 Bumpkinzluv Miss Tabitha Devon Rex D Christensen

2 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 80 Frisson BC Tjselina La Perm A-L Magee

2 4th Best Hisako Yamada 93 Trabmakov'Q Barney Flinstone Russian L Du Vallier/M Auld

2 5th Best Hisako Yamada 61 Aacarmar Ehariali Hula Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart

Best Litter Hisako Yamada 100 Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Hisako Yamada 114 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonight Ocicat B Lyck

2 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 106 Osiris(V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 110 Kalame Dreaming Of Youzoo British Shorthair J Dennington

2 4th Best Hisako Yamada 107 Aacarmar Aelikali Ma Zion Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart

2 5th Best Hisako Yamada 117 Manis Sexy And I Know It Sphynx S Hendriksen

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Hisako Yamada 133 Manis Flame Bringer Sphynx S Henriksen

2 Reserve in Show Hisako Yamada 127 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 3rd Best Hisako Yamada 128 Frisson BC Storm La Perm A-L Magee

2 4th Best Hisako Yamada 121 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 5th Best Hisako Yamada 129 Malu Tiki Oriental S White

Companion Cats Best in Show Cheryl Uren 138 Zues A Ashby

Reserve in Show Cheryl Uren 140 Princess Tabitha C Dyett

3rd Best Cheryl Uren 134 Asmara Oci Chockie Dot Com J McKernan

4th Best Cheryl Uren 139 Mr Maestro Mistofellees L Du Vallier/M Auld

5th Best Cheryl Uren 137 D'Artagnan T Lamb
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Cheryl Uren 14 Shawtop Money Ball Persian T Rushton

Cheryl Uren 42 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney

Cheryl Uren 49 Runestar Magnus Barelegs Norwegian Forest S Bailey

Cheryl Uren 73 Reshky Apsaras Rajukamari British Shorthair J Dennington

Cheryl Uren 104 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian B Lyck

Cheryl Uren 131 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis

Cheryl Uren 73 Reshky Apsaras Rajukamari British Shorthair J Dennington

Cheryl Uren 104 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian B Lyck

Cheryl Uren 131 Siblu Silver Romanov Russian J Lewis

Cheryl Uren 138 Zues A Ashby

Cheryl Uren 104 Osiris(V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian B Lyck

Supreme Companion

Supreme Allbreeds Kitten

Supreme Allbreeds Entire Cat

Supreme Allbreeds Desexed Cat

Supreme Allbreeds Exhibit

Best Longhair Kitten

Best Longhair Entire Cat

Best Longhair Desexed Cat

Best Shorthair Kitten

Best Shorthair Entire Cat

Best Shorthair Desexed Cat
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